
Arkansas 
 

2120 Riverfront Drive, Suite 250 

Little Rock, Arkansas 72202 

[Phone]: 501-324-7379 

[Fax]: 501-324-7394 
 

Website: www.sba.gov/ar 

Office Email: Arkansas_DO@sba.gov 

 

Title Name Phone Fax Email 
District Director Linda Nelson 501-324-7379, 

x225 
202-481-4158 linda.nelson@sba.gov 

Deputy District 
Director 

Edward Haddock 501-324-7379, 
x279 

202- 481-5784 edward.haddock@sba.gov 

District Counsel Lynley Arnett 501-324-7379, 
x235 

202- 481-4256 lynley.arnett@sba.gov 

Admin Officer Daniel Salman 501-324-7379, 
x238 

 daniel.salman@sba.gov 

Northwest Arkansas 
Senior Area Manager 

Jeffrey Salzer     Jeffrey.salzer@sba.gov  

     Lender Relations 
Specialist 
 
 

Herb Lawrence 
 
 
 

501-324-7379, x297 
 
 
 

202-481-0782 
 
 
 

herbert.lawrence@sba.gov 
 
 
 Lender Relations 

Specialist 
Karen Musick 501-324-7379, x307 202-741-6808 karen.musick@sba.gov 

Lead Economic 
Development 
Specialist/Public 
Information Officer 

Carol Silverstrom 501-324-7379, 
x227 

202-481-0629 carol.silverstrom@sba.gov 

Business 
Development 
Specialist/Women- 
Owned  Business 
Representative 

Wanda May 501-324-7379, 
x294 

202- 481-6045 wanda.may@sba.gov 

District Support 
Assistant 

Cassondra Smith 501-324-7379, 
x250 

202- 481-0671 cassondra.smith@sba.gov 
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